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Title

Mr. Big Stuff

I'm Too Tough For Mr. Big Stuff (Hot Pants)

Talkin' Loud and Saying Nothin'
Legend In His Own Mind

The Jackal

Fat City Strut
Ape Is High
Positive Thing
Road To Love
Armadillo

In Time
The-Streteh[EdiY]
EreeYeurMind
TheThing
Brugs-Airt-Coel-{astrumental)
G.T.D.S.

Sure Thing

Green Earrings

Greasy G

Livin' It Up

KhiDJa

Echoes In My Mind

Soar Like an Eagle

James Brown Ride On

Petit Seckou

Ole

Samba

Keep On Marching

Oakland N Da House

Players Balling (Players Doin' Their Own...

| Can Understand It
'Drill In The Bush

El Funko

Bust Loose

Mandrill Got Da Funk

Patch It Up

Brothers And Sisters (Get Together)

Running Out

Loaded to the Gills

Go For Yourself

Time
2:48
3:25
5:07
3:42
4:45
3:19
5:35
3:14
5:19
1:45
5:48
5:02
5:50
2:40
2:45
6:11
3:53
4:05
4:34
4:22
5:05
6:10
5:45
6:23
5:56
4:15
5:34
3:25
4:09
4:25
6:26
3:51
2:56
6:20
5:25
2:29
2:49
2:09

House of Funk #14 (03/14/25)

38 songs, 2.7 hours, 322.6 MB

Album

Mr. Big Stuff

James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Funky People (Part 3)

Real Eyes

100% Acid-Jazz

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fresh

Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1: 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1: 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1: 1...
Simply Said

The Big Blast

The Royal Scam

Momentum

Livin' It Up - Single

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Fencewalk: The Anthology

Energize

BGT African Funk

BGT African Funk

BGT African Funk

BGT African Funk

Good Old Funky Music

Hella Fonk E

Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westboun...
Stop On By

Mandrilland

Mandrilland

Energize

Back in Town

Stax Of Funk

Stax Of Funk

Stax Of Funk

Artist

Jean Knight

Vicki Anderson

James Brown

Gil Scott-Heron

Ronny Jordan & Dana Bryant
Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Sly & The Family Stone
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Michael Liggins & The Supersouls

AmneetyKenny Smith & The Loveliters

Garleen-&The-Groovers
Ebeny-Rhythm-Band
Kenny Garrett

Kombo

Steely Dan

Joshua Redman Elastic Band
Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Orlando Julius
Bembeya Jazz National
The Funkees

Moussa Doumbia

The Meters

Sheila E. and the E-Train
Ohio Players

Bobby Womack

Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Mandrill

Roy Lee Johnson And The Villagers

Kim Weston

Mable John


E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins
Loaded to the Gills

E. Taylor Atkins
Michael Liggins & The Supersouls

E. Taylor Atkins
Go For Yourself

E. Taylor Atkins
Kenny Smith & The Loveliters

E. Taylor Atkins


