House of Funk #14 (03/14/25) 38 songs, 2.7 hours, 322.6 MB

Title	Time Album	Artist
1 Mr. Big Stuff	2:48 Mr. Big Stuff	Jean Knight
2 I'm Too Tough For Mr. Big Stuff (Hot Pants)	3:25 James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Vicki Anderson
3 Talkin' Loud and Saying Nothin'	5:07 James Brown's Funky People (Part 3)	James Brown
4 Legend In His Own Mind	3:42 Real Eyes	Gil Scott-Heron
5 The Jackal	4:45 100% Acid-Jazz	Ronny Jordan & Dana Bryant
6 Fat City Strut	3:19 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
7 Ape Is High	5:35 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
8 Positive Thing	3:14 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
9 Road To Love	5:19 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
10 Armadillo	1:45 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
11 In Time	5:48 Fresh	Sly & The Family Stone
12 The Stretch [Edit] Loaded to the Gills	5:02 Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1: 1	Michael Liggins & The Supersouls Detroit Sex Machines
13 Free Your Mind Go For Yourself	5:50 Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1: 1	Amnesty Kenny Smith & The Loveliters
14 The Thing	2:40 Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1:1	Carleen & The Greevers
15 Druge Ain't Cool (Instrumental)	2:45 Celd Heat Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1:1	Ebony Rhythm Band
16 G.T.D.S.	6:11 Simply Said	Kenny Garrett
17 Sure Thing	3:53 The Big Blast	Kombo
18 Green Earrings	4:05 The Royal Scam	Steely Dan
19 Greasy G	4:34 Momentum	Joshua Redman Elastic Band
20 Livin' It Up	4:22 Livin' It Up - Single	Mandrill
21 KhiDJa	5:05 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
22 Echoes In My Mind	6:10 Fencewalk: The Anthology	Mandrill
23 Soar Like an Eagle	5:45 Energize	Mandrill
24 James Brown Ride On	6:23 BGT African Funk	Orlando Julius
25 Petit Seckou	5:56 BGT African Funk	Bembeya Jazz National
26 Ole	4:15 BGT African Funk	The Funkees
27 Samba	5:34 BGT African Funk	Moussa Doumbia
28 Keep On Marching	3:25 Good Old Funky Music	The Meters
29 Oakland N Da House	4:09 Hella Fonk E	Sheila E. and the E-Train
30 Players Balling (Players Doin' Their Own	4:25 Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westboun	Ohio Players
31 I Can Understand It	6:26 Stop On By	Bobby Womack
32 'Drill In The Bush	3:51 Mandrilland	Mandrill
33 El Funko	2:56 Mandrilland	Mandrill
34 Bust Loose	6:20 Energize	Mandrill
35 Mandrill Got Da Funk	5:25 Back in Town	Mandrill
36 Patch It Up	2:29 Stax Of Funk	Roy Lee Johnson And The Villagers
37 Brothers And Sisters (Get Together)	2:49 Stax Of Funk	Kim Weston
38 Running Out	2:09 Stax Of Funk	Mable John